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Engineer-in-Chief PWD, GNCTD <pwdhqdelhi@gmail.com>
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Entries for Smt. Satya Goel Memorial Award
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IBC ORG <info@ibc.org.in> Tue, May 2, 2017 at 2:05 PM
To: Parimal Rai <parimalrai@hotmail.com>, Adviser to the Administrator UT Chandigarh <adviser-chd@nic.in>, Shobhit
Uppal <shobhituppal@acilnet.com>, Om Prakash Goel <opgoel1935@gmail.com>, cpwd_dgw <cpwd_dgw@nic.in>,
sinhaabhai2006@yahoo.co.in, delcpmpnb.cpwd@nic.in, cmdsectt.nbcc@nic.in, cmdsectt@nbccindia.com, "Pr Chief
Engineer- Maintenance PWD, GNCTD" <pwdhgdelhi@gmail.com>, Sarvagya Srivastava <sarvagyas@hotmail.com>,
Arun Sahai <arunsahai@acilnet.com>, Santosh Agrawal <skagrawal05@gmail.com>, Girish Joshi
<grshjoe@gmail.com>, Girish Joshi <eincddgdes-mes@nic.in>, Dinesh Kumar <dineshkumar.cpwd@gmail.com>,
vishvratan bansal <vishvratan@yahoo.com>, Chief Engineer Civil NDMC <cecivil@ndmcmail.gov.in>, Anant kumar
<anant_in@yahoo.com>, getamber@atsgreens.com, akhilesh@hudco.org, Akhil Khare <akhilbk@gmail.com>, Sanjeev
Arya <sanjeevaryab@gmail.com>, ceez@dda.org.in

Cc: CMD EPI <cmd@epi.gov.in>, chandrashekhar prasad <csprasad.home@gmail.com>, skvij@hotmail.com, Mahesh
Kumar <maheshkp60@gmail.com>, emdda@dda.org.in, Deepak Narayan <deepaknarayan2143@yahoo.com>, "K. B.
Rajoria" <kbrajoria@gmail.com>, basab majumdar <basmaj2002@yahoo.co.in>, h_uniyal@yahoo.com, Prem Rana
<psranal@gmail.com>, Suresh Jain <sj.groupco@gmail.com>, CMD <cmd@ictonline.com>, vkmathur@rediffmail.com,
kewalkrish@hotmail.com, Bhishma Kumar Chugh <8ramayan@gmail.com>, Ajit Pawar <pawarajit@gmail.com>,
Vasudevan Suresh <vsuresh30@gmail.com>, Harjeet Jaggi <hkjaggi@hotmail.com>, Ak Jain <ak.jain6@gmail.com>,
Harinder Dogra <harinder.dogra@gmail.com>, kgfin1999@yahoo.com, Dayal Sachdev <dss1949@gmail.com>, "P.S.
Chadha" <chadha672@yahoo.com>, sub_kakkar@yahoo.co.in

Indian Buildings Congress invites Entries for Smt. Satya Goel Memorial Award for 2015-16. Smt. Satya Goel

Memorial Award is meant exclusively for woman in building profession for her contribution to the profession with a
remarkable achievement during the preceding 3 years. The Award will be presented during Smt. Satya Goel
Memorial Lecture to be held on 18th June 2017. Entries for the Award complete in all respects should reach IBC

Secretariat latest by 31st May, 2017.

Guidelines for Smt. Satya Goel Memorial Award :- The award may be given 1o an outstanding woman building

professional for contribution to the profession and remarkable achievements during the last three years. Nomination
may be called from members of the IBC, other professional bodies, building departments of the Government of India
and state Governments, Public Sector and Private bodies involved in built environment, etc. The professional may

be selected by a Committee nominated by the Executive Committee and approved by EC/President. The award may

consist of a Citation along with a Trophy or a plaque. M
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